506758598 07/09/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6805415

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUYAO SUN-RAIN SPRAYER CO., LTD	06/08/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZHEJIANG SUN-RAIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD	
Street Address: NO. 3, RONG GUANG ROAD		
City:	YUYAO, ZHEJIANG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	315403	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15780892

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)531-9168

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 801-532-1922

Email: bknielsen@TraskBritt.com

Correspondent Name: TRASKBRITT Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 2550

Address Line 4: SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84110

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3653.11-14309US-NC
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	J. JEFFREY GUNN
SIGNATURE:	/J. Jeffrey Gunn/
DATE SIGNED:	07/09/2021

Total Attachments: 3

source=Name_Change-14309US#page1.tif source=Name_Change-14309US#page2.tif source=Name_Change-14309US#page3.tif

PATENT 506758598 REEL: 056820 FRAME: 0031

Modification of Registration

Registration information:

Registration Number:

91330281784348282U

Organization Name:

ZheJiang Sun-Rain Industrial Co., Ltd

Organization Address:

No.3 Rong Guang Road, Yuyao

Legal Representative:

Gui Rendong

Organization Type:

Limited Liablity Company (natural investment or holding)

Registered capital:

RMB 50000000.00

Issuing Organization:

Yuyao Industrial and Commercial Administrative Bureau

Date of establishment:

2006-03-22

The term of operation: long term

Date approved:

2018-06-08

Business Scope: Sprayers, plastic products, cosmetic packaging and accessories, Development design, manufacture and processing of non-metal products molds; Industrial investment(without the approval of financial and other authorities, it is not allowed to engage in deposits, financing guarantees, wealth management and financial services to the public); Business management service; self-operated and agent import and export of goods and technology, except for goods and technologies that are restricted or prohibited by the state. (projects subject to approval according to low, business activities can be carried out after approval by relevant departments)

Times	Changes	Content before changed	Content after change	Approve
date				

7	Enterpris e name change	Yuyao Sun-Rain Sprayer Co.,Ltd	Zhejiang Sun-Rain Industrial Co.,Ltd	2018-06-08
7	Alteration of business scope	Sprayers, plastic products, cosmetic packaging and accessories, Development design, manufacture and	Sprayers, plastic products, cosmetic packaging and accessories, Development design, manufacture and processing of non-metal products molds; industrial investment (without the approval of financial and other authorities, it is not allowed to engage in deposits, financing guarantees, wealth management and	2018-06-08

PATENT REEL: 056820 FRAME: 0032 processing of non-metal products molds, except for goods and technologies that are restricted or prohibited by the state financial services to the public); Business management service; self-operated and agent import and export of goods and technology, except for goods and technologies that are restricted or prohibited by the state. (projects subject to approval according to low, business activities can be carried out after approval by relevant departments)

PATENT REEL: 056820 FRAME: 0033

变更登记情况

登记情况:

注册号/统一社会信用

代码: 913362817843482820

企业名称: 浙江晟祺实业有限公司

住所(经营场所); 余姚市荣光路3号

袪淀代表入(负责人): 桂仁东

企业类型: 有限责任公司(自然人投

资或控股)

注册资本(资金数额): 5000 万人民币元

登记机关: 余姚市市场监督管理网

经营起始日期: 2006-03-22 经营藏止日期: 长期

核准日期: 2018-06-08

经营港圈: 喷雾器、塑料制品、化妆品包装容器及配件、非金属制品模具的研发、设计。

制造、加工,实业投资(未经金融等监管部门批准不得从事吸收存款、融资担保、代客理财、向社会公众集(融)资等金融业务)。企业管理服务,自营和代理货物和技术的进出口,但国家限定经营取禁止进出口的货物和技术除外。(依

法须经批准的项目, 经相关部门批准后方可开展经营活动)

次數	交更事项	变更前内容	变更后内容	核推时间
7	名称变更	全域展棋劉 业有限公司	浙江最祺实业有限公司	2018-06-08
	经资态钢变更	物多器、塑料制品、化妆品包 转容器及配件。非金属制品模 具的研发、设计。制造、加工。 自营和代理货物和技术的进 出口,但国家限定经营或禁止 进出口的货物和技术除外。	喷雾器、塑料制品、化妆品包装容器及配件、非金属制品模具的研发、设计、制造。加工、实业投资(未经金融等监管部门批准不得从事吸收存款、融资担保。代客理财、向社会公众集(融)资等金融业务);企业管理服务;自营和代理货物和技术的进出口,但国家限定经营或禁止进出口的货物和技术除外。(依法须经批准的项目,经相关部门批准后方可开展经营活动)	2018-06-08

(本资料仅供参考,不得作为经营凭证。)

RECORDED: 07/09/2021

(T甲日期:2018-06-25

PATENT

REEL: 056820 FRAME: 0034